Thursday the 31st of July, 2025

UNILUS

UNILUS

QUOTATION

University of Lusaka
Plot No 37413 1
Lusaka, Zambia

CEL. +260211258505

Quotation for: (PG-MBAHCM-S1) generated for student number: a student at University of Lusaka.

Course fees

Sudent Transport Fee
Sudent Union Fund
Sudent Transport Fee
Administrative fees
TOTAL AMOUNT

11,000.00
150.00
100.00

50.00
2,400.00
13,700.00

NOTE:

1. Fees are subject to change depending on the prevailing economic situation.
2. Theinitial payment should be not less than 50% of the total amount. Registration below 50% payment isnot possible.
3. ALL outstanding balances should be settled in full before the end of the term/semester examination
4. Late registration will attract penalty
5. All payments are to be deposited into the University accounts provided below
ZANACO Billmuster - University of Lusaka
ATLASMARA - Schoolpay MTN/Airtel Mobile Money
6. This document is only official when validated and date-stamped by the accounts department.


https://portal.unilus.ac.zm

